
Synergii Freestanding Bath 

Capacity: 270L

Weight: 120kg

Material: Solid surface

Overflow: Yes 

Waste assembly supplied: Yes

Dimensions are in millimeters and are subject to manufacturing variations. Streamline 
reserves the right to vary specifications at any time without notice. Information provided 
within this specification sheet is correct at the date of printing. Please confirm all 
particulars with your sales consultant prior to purchase.   
Version: 1.0 - October 2016www.streamlineproducts.com.au  |  Ph: 1300 735 352

SY31222

55
0

1500
25

75
0


